

April 12, 2021 Bid Opening Results

Awarded to this business if highlighted

Aggregates (Tons)						
Penn/MD Materials			FOB PLANT	TOTAL	Delivered	TOTAL
250	AASHTO No 57	Road Materials	\$ 10.50	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 14.25	\$ 3,562.50
500	AASHTO NO67	Road Materials	\$ 10.75	\$ 5,375.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 7,250.00
500	AASHTO No 8 -Wash	Road Materials	\$ 11.50	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 15.25	\$ 7,625.00
2000	PA DOT 2A Subbase- Serpentine	Road Materials	\$ 7.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 21,500.00
500	R-4 Rip Rap 18"	Road Materials	\$ 13.50	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 17.25	\$ 8,625.00
500	R-5 Rip Rap 24"	Road Materials	\$ 17.25	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 11,250.00
500	32A Material	Road Materials	\$ 7.95	\$ 3,975.00	\$ 11.70	\$ 5,850.00
500	No 8	Road Materials	\$ 10.40	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 14.15	\$ 7,075.00
		TOTALS		\$ 52,300.00		\$ 72,737.50

Asphalt (Tons)						
Allan Myers			FOB Plant	Total	Delivered	Total
200	Superpave 25mm	Road Materials	\$ 45.75	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 54.07	\$ 10,814.00
200	Superpave 19mm	Road Materials	\$ 50.50	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 58.82	\$ 11,764.00
1,800	Superpave 9.5mm	Road Materials	\$ 55.25	\$ 99,450.00	\$ 63.75	\$ 114,750.00
		TOTALS		\$ 118,700.00		\$ 137,328.00

Asphalt (Tons)						
New Enterprise			FOB Plant	Total	Delivered	Total
200	Superpave 25mm	Road Materials	\$ 41.80	\$ 8,360.00	\$ 54.05	\$ 10,810.00
200	Superpave 19mm	Road Materials	\$ 43.50	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 55.75	\$ 11,150.00
1,800	Superpave 9.5mm	Road Materials	\$ 47.70	\$ 85,860.00	\$ 59.95	\$ 107,910.00
		TOTALS		\$ 102,920.00		\$ 129,870.00

Road Oil CRS 2PM			Delivered as Directed	Total
Asphalt Industries	CRS 2-PM -- 40 Tons Delivered & Applies as Directed	Contracted Services	\$ 645.00	\$ 25,800.00
Martin Paving	CRS 2-PM -- 40 Tons Delivered & Applies as Directed	Contracted Services	\$ 647.00	\$ 25,880.00

Seal Coating			Total	
Asphalt Industries	Seal Coat -- 63,000 SY +/-	Contracted Services	\$ 1.42	\$ 89,397.00
Martin Paving	Seal Coat -- 63,000 SY +/-	Contracted Services	\$ 1.44	\$ 90,405.00

Equipment Rental			Rate w/ Operator	Total	Est'd Hours
Long's Asphalt	10-20' Paver w/ Operator and Screedman	Contracted Svc	\$ 317.00	\$ 11,095.00	35
	10-12 Ton Vibratory Roller w/ Operator	Contracted Svc	\$ 180.00	\$ 6,300.00	35
	3-5 Ton Vibratory Roller w/ Operator	Contracted Svc	\$ 149.00	\$ 5,215.00	35
	Water Truck w/ Driver	Contracted Svc	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,925.00	35
	Each Laborer	Contracted Svc	\$ 59.00	\$ 5,900.00	100
	kidsteer w/ Mill & Broom Attachment & Operator	Contracted Svc	\$ 108.00	\$ 2,160.00	20
	Oil Distributor to Apply track coat w/ Operator	Contracted Svc	\$ 138.00	\$ 4,830.00	35
	Tri Axle Dump Truck w/ Driver	Contracted Svc	\$ 98.00	\$ 15,680.00	160
		TOTAL		\$ 53,105.00	
	**Bidder must bid on all items				
	**Bidder must be PennDot Prequalified -Prime				
	**PA Prevailing Wages apply				

